
Potatisträffen 1
Mjölby BS (pot1)
Mjölby bågskyttehall även på distans, 21-02-2026

Statistik(nation/förening)

R B Tot.
U13M U13W U15M U15W U18M U18W U21M U21W M W Tot. U13M U13W U15M U15W U18M U18W U21W 50M 60M M W Tot.

1470 - Ekerö IK 0 2 2 2

2503 - IF Karlsvik 1 1 2 0 2

2797 - Lindome BK 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 8

39828 - Linköpings SKF 1 1 1 1 2

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 1 1 1 3 0 3

40680 - Järnvägens BF 2 1 3 3 1 1 1 6 9

4080 - Timrå AIF 1 1 2 0 2

41659 - Kalmar BS 0 0 0

4744 - IK Österviking 0 1 1 1

53620 - Bågskytteklubben Bågspännarna 0 1 1 1

55647 - Mårdaklevs IK 0 1 1 1

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 0 0 0

7878 - Huskvarna BK 1 1 1 1 2

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 0 0 0

7883 - Tranås BSK 1 1 1 3 2 6 7

7928 - Borås BS 0 1 1 1

7935 - Tibro BS 1 1 0 1

7943 - Finspångs BSK 0 0 0

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 1 1 2 0 2

7948 - Mjölby BS 1 2 2 2 7 1 2 3 10

7949 - Motala BSK 0 2 2 4 4

7953 - Åtvidabergs BSK 0 1 1 1

8661 - Hasslarps BK 0 0 0

Total: 23 1 2 1 2 1 3 3 4 5 2 24 1 3 3 2 3 1 3 4 2 9 4 35 59
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Potatisträffen 1
Mjölby BS (pot1)
Mjölby bågskyttehall även på distans, 21-02-2026

Statistik(nation/förening) Fortsättning

C L T Tot.
U15M U21W 50M 21 M W Tot. U18M M W Tot. U21W M Tot.

1470 - Ekerö IK 0 0 0 2

2503 - IF Karlsvik 0 0 0 2

2797 - Lindome BK 1 1 1 3 0 0 11

39828 - Linköpings SKF 0 0 0 2

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 0 0 0 3

40680 - Järnvägens BF 0 1 1 0 10

4080 - Timrå AIF 0 0 0 2

41659 - Kalmar BS 1 1 0 1 1 2

4744 - IK Österviking 0 0 0 1

53620 - Bågskytteklubben Bågspännarna 1 1 2 0 0 3

55647 - Mårdaklevs IK 0 0 0 1

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 1 1 2 0 0 2

7878 - Huskvarna BK 1 1 0 0 3

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 1 1 2 0 0 2

7883 - Tranås BSK 0 0 1 1 8

7928 - Borås BS 0 1 1 0 2

7935 - Tibro BS 0 0 0 1

7943 - Finspångs BSK 0 1 1 1 1 2

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 1 1 2 0 0 4

7948 - Mjölby BS 1 1 0 0 11

7949 - Motala BSK 0 0 1 1 5

7953 - Åtvidabergs BSK 0 0 0 1

8661 - Hasslarps BK 1 1 0 0 1

Total: 23 1 2 3 1 5 3 15 1 1 1 3 1 3 4 22
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